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Gold Coast

Saturday 2nd August 2014

Racel CORDNER TAYLOR ACCOUNTANTS Class 2 Handicap 1200m 12:10 pm
Race2  STA TRAVEL Maiden Handicap 900m 12:49 pm
Race 3  CATER CARE AUSTRALIA Class 3 Plate 900m 01:24 pm
Race4 SMITHS SNACKVEND QTIS Three-Years-0ld Maiden Plate 1300m 01:59 pm
Race 5 STUDENT GUILD Maiden Handicap 1400m 02:35 pm
Race 6  GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY BenchMark 70 Handicap 1800m 03:15 pm
Race 7  COFFEE BUG Class 4 Handicap 1400m 03:51 pm
Race8 COCA COLA Class 1 Handicap 1400m 04:30 pm

TOP TOTE PLUS FROM SPORTSBET

o N £ = W GUARANTEES THE BEST PAYOUT OF
THE THREE TABS AND THE STARTING PRICE.
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:10 pm
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder. NT: 11:40 am
Straight: 400m. SA: 11:40 am
Circumference: 1885m. e AUt
For No age restriction. Rating Based. Class 2. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Warrior Sky Sairyn Fawke (@2)  John, Dan & Chris 85126 41-1-0 $14450 25% 50% 2 58
Meagher
2. Endless Puzzle Patrick Holmes Peter Hulbert 0591235652 81-2-1 $17450 13% 50% 3 57
3. Espiritu Priscilla Schmidt Stephen Lee 1521 3:2-1-0 $15,500 67% 100% 1 56
4. Cooloola (NZ) Chris Whiteley Liam Birchley 5160005722 26:2-9-1 $41440 8% 46% 4 555
5. She Who Knows Jackson Morris Andrew Cowell 7457521458 12:2-1-0 $15500 17% 25% 5 54
6. Popstar Pete Anthony Dykes Scott Morrisey $460649532 45:2-2-9 $33,900 4% 29% 7 54
1. Jerrocity Anthony Merritt Jason Noud $775566678 22:2-0-3 $17925 9% 23% 6 54
Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
Bar
7 8B 6. Popstar Pete -
6 MK 7.Jerrocity -
5 @ 5.She Who Knows ' -#%
4 EH 4. Cooloola -
3 KX 2. Endless Puzzle -
2 ¥ 1. Warrior Sky -
1 VA 3. Espiritu . _
Rait-Position: 3-metres466-W/Post-4metresRemainder: Race-Direction
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Barrier 2
Prizemoney $14,450
W&P% 25-50

Trainer John, Dan & Chris Meagher
Jockey Sairyn Fawke 58.0kg
Win Range 1300m

" Career 41-1-0 12 Mths 4:1-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Good 1:0-1-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
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Trainer Peter Hulbert
Jockey Patrick Holmes 57.0kg
Win Range 1200m

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $17,450
W&P% 13-50

Career 8:1-2-1 12 Mths 7:1-1-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 8:1-2-1 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-0-1  Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

LR T

Trainer Stephen Lee
Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 56.0kg
Win Range 1010m - 1100m

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $15,500
W&P% 67-100

Career 3:2-1-0 12 Mths 3:2-1-0  1st Up 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Good 3:2-1-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
! il ; ] @809 @40

ERRE S
Trainer Liam Birchley Barrier 4
Jockey Chris Whiteley 55.5kg Prizemoney $41,440
Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 8-46
Career 26:2-9-1 12 Mths 15:1-5-0 1st Up 5:0-2-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-1
Good 17:2-6-1  Dead 6:0-3-0 Slow 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 17:1-7-0 Track 4:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 3:1-0-0

IR N
00 %dg 7.50L 1:11.71

Trainer Andrew Cowell Barrier 5

Jockey Jackson Morris 54.0kg Prizemoney $15,500

Win Range 1100m W&P% 17-25

Career 12:2-1-0 12 Mths 6:1-1-0  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Good 10:2-1-0  Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wei By Odgs FLaahsome g @899 @40
LR R -
54 4. antem’SHh 00L 1:12.32

Trainer Scott Morrisey Barrier 7

Jockey Anthony Dykes 54.0kg Prizemoney $33,900

Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 4-29

Career 45:2-2-9 12 Mths 19:1-1-2 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1

Good 27:1-1-6  Dead 10:1-1-2  Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 7:0-0-1

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 15:1-0-2 Track 39:2-2-9  Trk/Dst 14:1-0-2
i e
548 1 %%%;% At 20 1

Gold Coast | Page 3



www.sportshetform.com.au

sportshet

= K JERROCITY
B R

rm ands And Cap

A e b G

Trainer Jason Noud Barrier 6

Jockey Anthony Merritt 54.0kg Prizemoney $17,925

Win Range 1050m W&P% 9-23

Career 22:2-0-3 12 Mths 15:0-0-1 1stUp 2:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Good 18:2-0-2  Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1

Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
!\% %g %‘%%% @808 @4og

S L

Gold Coast | Page 4



www.sportshetform.com.au

Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650.
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder.

Straight: 400m.

Circumference: 1885m.

For No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Trainer
Jim Murdoch

Horse Jockey

1. Bramble Dancer Julien Kokotajlo

3. Snip of Royalty Bobby El-Issa Lisa Garrett
4. Magique Horn Sairyn Fawke (a2) ~ Brian Azel

5. Mighty Sequalo Chris Whiteley Jan Pritchard
6. Christies Joy Kenji Yoshida Rex Lipp

7. Kleinton Kid Scott Galloway Kelvin Hickmott
8. Octaraja Jackson Morris Toby Edmonds
10. Black Harryet Chelsea Jokic (@3) ~ Greg Cornish
11. Sapphire Quest Brooke Ainsworth ~ Neil Owen
(@3)
Not enough data to create speedmap.
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NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:49 pm

NT: 12:19 pm
SA: 12:19 pm
WA: 10:49 am
Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 59
SCRATCHED
5698502655 7:0-1-0 $2300 0% 14% 11 58
0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 575
s460266s7 7:0-1-0 $2000 0% 14% 4 575
s0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 56.5
2050790 6:0-1-0 $2000 0% 17% 3 56.5
s006s8 4:0-0-0 $825 0% 0% 5 56.5
SCRATCHED
96089 5:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 56
4263463765 10:0-1-2 $2800 0% 30% 6 545
Trainer Jim Murdoch Barrier 7
Jockey Julien Kokotajlo 59.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Br; Odds Wi . @800 @400
H T R
Trainer Lisa Garrett Barrier 11
Jockey Bobby El-Issa 58.0kg Prizemoney $2,300
Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Career 7:.0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 5:0-1-0 Dead 2:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wi

Trainer Brian Azel Barrier 2
Jockey Sairyn Fawke 57.5kg
FIRST STARTER
B, Odds Wi ; 2 () @800 @400
WO O e

Trainer Jan Pritchard Barrier 4
Jockey Chris Whiteley 57.5kg Prizemoney $2,000
Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Career 7:.0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 5:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
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| e

$ | Skg370L 1:05.34

Gold Coast | Page 5



www.sportshetform.com.au

<4 [ CHRISTIES JOY
%ﬁ@m@mﬂf%%iﬁg Gold Star on Cap

RO 0 Ty okt S95AMAREP G fvsHida

KLEINTON KID
%ﬁ@%@%ﬁf% gnt: :eAnd Cap

1%eithe

N Yamada

U e o 0 G

LSRR ot Asd, 0
PHEIS .“-‘"-% Logo, B%Meeves,q{ed Armégnds

P e,
BLACK HARRYET

' ."' Sleeves And Cap

L N Wt B R

SAPPHIRE QUEST
B%?& %mmm%@ﬁg %%‘é‘érﬁ EMeévnAnd Cap

e e W, O

ey Eggg %erm V:;g

Trainer Rex Lipp Barrier 1

Jockey Kenji Yoshida 56.5kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:.0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Yisg B Si66 B CAmympRd s ankd 0299 @800 @408

Trainer Kelvin Hickmott Barrier 3

Jockey Scott Galloway 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-17

Career 6:0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Good 6:0-1-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgi Br  Odds Blindis 800 @40
A W e 7

Trainer Toby Edmonds Barrier 5

Jockey Jackson Morris 56.5kg Prizemoney $825

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 2:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0- 0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

D|st0000
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Trainer Greg Cornish Barrier 10

Jockey Chelsea Jokic 56.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 2:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

RN T

Trainer Neil Owen Barrier 6

Jockey Brooke Ainsworth 54.5kg Prizemoney $2,800

Win Range - W&P% 0-30

Career 10:0-1-2 12 Mths 9:0-1-2 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 7:0-1-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-2
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 3:0-0-1

3 M
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650. NSW/VIC/TAS: 01:24 pm
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder. NT: 12:54 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 12:54 pm
Circumference: 1885m. ULB T
For No age restriction. QLD Avg Prizemoney All Starts. Class 3. No sex restriction. Set Weights.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Don'tcryargentina Brooke Stower (a2)  Brian Azel s8913s4713 21:3-2-7 $43,200 14% 57% 5 59
2. Phoenix Force Sairyn Fawke (@2)  John, Dan & Chris 0932500050 23:3-1-2 $29,400 13% 26% 8 59
Meagher
3. Last Lap Anthony Merritt Steele Ryan 4567212351 9:2-2-2 $21525 22% 67% 4 575
4. London Fairy Jackson Morris Les Kelly 5520113491 11:3-1-1 $27,900 27% 45% 1 57
5. Cognac Girl Priscilla Schmidt Gary Duncan 501026521 7:2-2-0 $23415 29% 57% 9 555
6. Eagle's Nest James Orman (al.5) Shirley Batten 1575713425 9:2-1-1 $21,325 22% 44% 2 555
7. Hardley Chris Whiteley Peter Balzen 274052411 8:2-2-0 $18,050 25% 50% 3 555
8. Sammy Lou Matthew Morris Trevor Miller 6588045788 31:2-0-1 $16500 6% 10% 7 555
9. Shapin Lady Rachael Murray (a2) John Wallace $543351s54 14:2-0-5 $30,950 14% 50% 6 555
Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
Bar
9 X 5. Cognac Girl -
8 % 2.Phoenix Force -
7 EX 8.Sammy Lou -
6 [X 9.Shapin Lady -
5 A L -
Don'tcryargentina
4 3. Last Lap
3 WX 7.Hardley -
2 BX 6. Eagle's Nest -
1L 4 london Faiy | o .
tion:3-metres406-W/Post4metresRemainder: Race-Direction
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Barrier 5
Prizemoney $43,200
W&P% 14-57

Trainer Brian Azel
Jockey Brooke Stower 59.0kg
Win Range 1300m - 1400m

Career 21:3-2-7 12 Mths 11:2-1-2 1st Up 5:0-0-3  2nd Up 5:1-2-1
Good 11:2-2-2  Dead 3:0-0-1 Slow 4:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:1-0-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Weh B Ogoe At @809 @40
o R
Trainer John, Dan & Chris Meagher Barrier 8
Jockey Sairyn Fawke 59.0kg Prizemoney $29,400

Win Range 900m - 1100m W&P% 13-26

Career 23:3-1-2 12 Mths 11:1-1-2 1stUp 6:2-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-2
Good 14:1-1-1  Dead 4:1-0-0 Slow 3:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0 D|st 2:2-0-0 Track 7:3-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:2-0-0
\é\gé H_g ¥ @89% @49%
/
Trainer Steele Ryan Barrier 4
Jockey Anthony Merritt 57.5kg Prizemoney $21,525

Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 22-67

Career 9:2-2-2 12 Miths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-2  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Good 5:1-0-1 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 4:1-2-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dlst 0 0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
% E_l% : @800 @409
i 18 9
Trainer Les Kelly Barrier 1
Jockey Jackson Morris 57.0kg Prizemoney $27,900

Win Range 1000m - 1100m W&P% 27-45

Career 11:3-1-1 12 Mths 9:3-1-1  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 7:0-1-1 Dead 4:3-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

rgj g % -58.06 @809 @409
0:57.7 9
Wi .
Trainer Gary Duncan Barrier 9
Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 55.5kg Prizemoney $23,415

Win Range 1115m - 1200m W&P% 29-57

Career 7:2-2-0 12 Mths 5:1-1-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-2-0

Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 6:2-2-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
R e
5 $6. 17590 1:05.13

Trainer Shirley Batten Barrier 2

Jockey James Orman 55.5kg Prizemoney $21,325

Win Range 900m - 1000m W&P% 22-44

Career 9:2-1-1 12 Mths 9:2-1-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 7:1-1-1 Dead 1:1-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-1-0 Track 5:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 4:1-1-0

WM N uiReasRR,
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Barrier 3
Prizemoney $18,050
W&P% 25-50

Trainer Peter Balzen
Jockey Chris Whiteley 55.5kg
Win Range 1010m - 1100m

Career 8:2-2-0 12 Mths 8:2-2-0 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Good 5:1-2-0 Dead 3:1-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wt B i 45 99 @800 @40
LR
Trainer Trevor Miller Barrier 7
Jockey Matthew Morris 55.5kg Prizemoney $16,500
Win Range 1000m W&P% 6-10
Career 31:2-0-1 12 Mths 11:0-0-0 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Good 12:0-0-0  Dead 8:0-0-1 Slow 4:0-0-0 Heavy 5:2-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
A7 e T
5 %60 0:59.62
Fitthe' M %%@%@912
Trainer John Wallace Barrier 6
Jockey Rachael Murray 55.5kg Prizemoney $30,950

Win Range 900m W&P% 14-50

Career 14:2-0-5 12 Mths 11:1-0-5 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Good 8:1-0-4 Dead 4:1-0-1 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-1 Track 5:2-0-2 Trk/Dst 4:2-0-1
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650. NSW/VIC/TAS: 01:59 pm
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder. NT: 01:29 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 01:29 pm
Circumference: 1885m. LS TIERED
For Three-Years-Old. Maiden Set Weights or WFA flat. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Arkroyal Chris Whiteley Matthew Dunn 6s73 3:0-0-1 $1,000 0% 3% 9 57
SCRATCHED
3. Flinders Deagon Justin P Stanley Pat Duff 8 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 57
4. Gunsmoke Priscilla Schmidt Paula Campbell 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 57
SCRATCHED
6. Lips Like Jagger Ben Looker Ben Ahrens 5 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 14 57
1. Teranasaurus Anthony Merritt David Stafford s76 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 57
SCRATCHED
9. Kashbak Grant Cooksley Bevan Laming 0s6 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 13 55
10. Mistress Monica Luke Rolls Fred Adams 82 2:0-1-0 $2600 0% 50% 6 55
11. Seashells Jackson Morris John Morrisey 04 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 55
SCRATCHED
13. Take a Guess Skye Bogenhuber  Ben Currie 2253 3:0-2-1 $5000 0% 100% 8 55
14. Thank You James Orman (al.5) Kristie Clark-Peoples 980 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

14 MK 6. Lips Like Jagger ' -

13 =" 9.Kashbak -
10 EA 11. Seashells -
9 & 1. Arkroyal -
8 M 13.TakeaGuess -
6 &= 10. Mistress Monica -
5 8L 7. Teranasaurus -
4 KX 4. Gunsmoke -
2 @ 14.Thank You -
ReitPos ":;u..?’3F.I.'ﬂgecis4%5a33'§U)t, 4-metresRemmirder . Race-Direction
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Trainer Matthew Dunn Barrier 9
Jockey Chris Whiteley 57.0kg Prizemoney $1,000
W&P% 0-33
12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp 2.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 3:0-0-1 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
W ) o e, ;3
Trainer Pat Duff Barrier 1
Jockey Justin P Stanley 57.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wi By Oqds {/; 574 @80g @409
L
Trainer Paula Campbell Barrier 4
Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 57.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Gosd fPHissuda Vg B Odds YHaNSnk nv/a 9.80L 059.7 @800 @400
Trainer Ben Ahrens Barrier 14
Jockey Ben Looker 57.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
A E .
ms J 174 D315 5gL 047 37
Trainer David Stafford Barrier 5
Jockey Anthony Merritt 57.0kg Prizemoney $0
) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
S E Golden, Miss L A
ow Armbands, Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
S ebiLE1P0g
ME@H V:% % ! gggggﬁéé 0:53.23
Trainer Bevan Laming Barrier 13
Jockey Grant Cooksley 55.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

@849 @449

e 1
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: MISTRESS MONICA
%ﬁ%ﬁ%{%ﬁm gt’kg BRsBands, Quartered Cap

i % i B B8 O

] SEASHELLS

AR B S BB AW
- FE] TAKE A GUESS

%%mmmﬁ&#@myoped Sleeves, Red Cap

T T e,
<y %] THANK YOU
@ %ﬂ%@%mﬁee@s I(g‘.old Cap, Green Star

™
=mA

(L M, W ) AR

sportshet

R Meﬂéguﬂmmme@m@mw@ered Cap

Trainer Fred Adams Barrier 6
Jockey Luke Rolls 55.0kg Prizemoney $2,600
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 2.0-1-0 12 Mths 220-1-0 1stUp 1.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 2:0-1-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wet Bu @05 E%%%@f 505113.26 @344 014§

H% g : gaéa"ng 16664871
Trainer John Morrisey Barrier 10
Jockey Jackson Morris 55.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 2:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
By §uldp B : @800 @49

R S e
Trainer Ben Currie Barrier 8
Jockey Skye Bogenhuber 55.0kg Prizemoney $5,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 3:0-2-1 12 Mths 3:0-2-1 1stUp 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Good 1:0-0-1 Dead 2:0-2-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt B i . 80Q @40

P Y R L ey

Trainer Kristie Clark-Peoples Barrier 2

Jockey James Orman 55.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

‘gﬁ q@ g

ol @809 @409
e 6 g
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650.
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder.

Straight: 400m.
Circumference: 1885m.
For No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Horse
1. In Recovery
2. Master Cat
3. Jimmy Twists
4. Witches Which
5. Panya
6. Rhythm of Life
1. Fly Me Here

9. Broken Dreams
10. Crusader King
11. Golden Red

12. Keep It a Secret
13. My Sweet One

15. Temudgin

Bar

15 EX
13 I

5. Panya

2. Master Cat

Jockey
Matthew Palmer
Patrick Holmes
Scott Galloway
Luke Rolls
Jackson Morris
Priscilla Schmidt
Grant Cooksley

Rachael Murray (a2)

Julien Kokotajlo
Bobby El-Issa
Ben Looker
Anthony Merritt

Janette K Johnson

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

.ﬁ‘

10. Crusader King

4. Witches Which
11. Golden Red
" 7. Fly Me Here

.ﬁ‘

MY 12. Keep It a Secret

15. Temudgin
13. My Sweet

7' 3.Jimmy Twists

% 6. Rhythm of Life

One

MIE 1. In Recovery

& 9. Broken Dreams

o

Trainer

Toby Edmonds
Les Kelly
Bruce W Hill
Helen Page
John Morrisey
Marcus Wilson
Bevan Laming

Marcus Wilson
Doug Roberts
John Gilmore
Ben Ahrens
Kevin Devine

Ben Ahrens

Last 10

5548240s3
7450453
03s07320s5
6547555
8584
855855

70683055
9808574700
972s07
87566
0s99s00

790853029

Career
0:0-0-0
7.0-1-1
5:0-0-1
8.0-1-2
6:0-0-0
3:0-0-0
4:0-0-0

8:0-0-1
15:0-0-0
5:0-1-0
4:0-0-0
5:0-0-0

28.0-1-1

ﬂ

Prize
$0
$4,850
$1,500
$5,300
$1,000
$200
$0

$3,600
$4,400
$3,175
50
$0

$6,125

NSW/VIC/TAS: 02:35 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

-

NT: 02:05 pm
SA: 02:05 pm
WA: 12:35 pm

P% Bar Wgt
0% 2 59
29% 12 575
20% 4 565
38% 11 56
0% 15 555
0% 7 55
0% 9 545

SCRATCHED
13% 1 54
0% 13 54
20% 10 54
0% 8 54
0% 5 54

SCRATCHED

% 6 54
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IN RECOVERY
| %ﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁ%@m Cap

A" 'BPaMTue a4 1608m MBN-TRL
3 MASTER CAT

%ﬁ#@&g&mﬁ&ﬁf@ﬁ%gﬂ Wi vh Vs SerboktidaBes, pink Cap

B e b (e

= MMy TWISTs
] L T

VO S e

-  [J WITCHES WHICH

BB 1B

b

TDOV
facicicion)
Tele)

COOO

i (fermal )_%)r h
%Em&% rt?ﬁ)pegr?ne%an, Mrs J Hargreaves, Mrs S Little, Mrs P

)

X

P
ole]
(oTe]

ke R e e B R,
5 [ PANYA

Wﬁ@%@gmﬁ%ﬂ&uﬁmm&vm6@%@;&&@@/'9
(G TR,

6 RHYTHM OF LIFE
) m@m@% [()Kiangggrflﬁgtt:il;:f?’;?e Green Sleeves, Quartered Cap

o e

FOTEE O o, e

Trainer Toby Edmonds Barrier 2
Jockey Matthew Palmer 59.0kg
FIRST STARTER
B dd 800 @4
i B3 0 KhaaRy Tuaipreagpsione a0 @a0n
Trainer Les Kelly Barrier 12
Jockey Patrick Holmes 57.5kg Prizemoney $4,850
Win Range - W&P% 0-29
Career 7:0-1-1 12 Mths 7:.0-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 5:0-0-0 Dead 2:0-1-1 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dlst 2:0-1-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
B sl e Do
Trainer Bruce W Hill Barrier 4
Jockey Scott Galloway 56.5kg Prizemoney $1,500
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 4:0-0-1 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dlst 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
% 5 s esgfeg
Hth:57.23
Trainer Helen Page Barrier 11
Jockey Luke Rolls 56.0kg Prizemoney $5,300
Win Range - W&P% 0-38
Career 8:0-1-2 12 Mths 7:.0-1-2  1stUp 3:0-0-1 ~ 2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 6:0-1-1 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:.0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-1 Dlst 3:0-1-1 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Winne 4
r% $?g§ e Bun égg%?glsp 1134 @809 @404
YN bdP 94 07 T b
Trainer John Morrisey Barrier 15
Jockey Jackson Morris 55.5kg Prizemoney $1,000
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

4 e,

Trainer Marcus Wilson Barrier 7

Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 55.0kg Prizemoney $200

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 220-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 1:0-0-0 Dead 2:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0: 0 0 0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

@80Q @409

3 R . i g
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. FLY ME HERE Trainer Bevan Laming Barrier 9

Jockey Grant Cooksley 54.5kg Prizemoney $0

_ Win Range - W&P% 0-0
armo Mrs ('QO bHen I\{I{sd) Halliwell, Mrs E A
| & foss, Quartered Cap Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
etftom 14 1008
I R
2 4 90

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

G e Y S T

o1

. Trainer Marcus Wilson Barrier 1
y n BROKEN DREAMS Jockey Rachael Murray 54.0kg Prizemoney $3,600
i {Matsar @R ake Dream Win Range - W&P% 0-13

BARaAEHRRA Seeves, Quarered Cap Career 80-0-1 12 Mths 80-0-1 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 5:0-0-1 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0: 0 0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

W e B RS N e, T

¢ i CRUSADER KING Trainer Do'ug Roberts: Ba-rrler 13

Jockey Julien Kokotajlo 54.0kg Prizemoney $4,400
d ghes ':':‘:; E%L((?& - Win Range - W&P% 0-0
g o1 AR AU RMIBNSRves Red Capc, 1 150.0.0 12 Miths 5:0-0-0 15t Up 40-0-0  2nd Up 40-0-0
Good 9:0-0-0 Dead 4:0-0-0 Slow 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0- 0 Dlst 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

et 08m Q: . 7 @80 @40
%% % 3502: gé g%g%%q%1:21.44
41 Glele 1t 57eg H150L 0:57.19 1
_5:‘1 GOLDEN RED Trainer John Gilmore Barrier 10
Jockey Bobby El-Issa 54.0kg Prizemoney $3,175
rd %aé AT ‘. 4 _ Win Range - W&P% 0-20
! YIS B Barid, B 1 Striped Sleeves, White Cap Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-10 1stUp2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
p p

Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 1:0-1-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0 D|st 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

(R Ty T B R

Trainer Ben Ahrens Barrier 8
.- 12 P IT A SECRET Jockey Ben Looker 54.0kg Prizemoney $0
§%e (Mgr: M R Ahrens) Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 2:0-0-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

(AT e M il 0,

'hq] . MY SWEET ONE Trainer Kevin Devme. Ba.rrier5

Jockey Anthony Merritt 54.0kg Prizemoney $0

ff **5 | B%?@%’I}Z%e st?%“%ﬁgk' o Win Range - W&P% 0-0

=N
:“_!n

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:.0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 3:0-0-0 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

i R s B 2 Y U T

DO

al

G Cost e 1
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= [ TEMUDGIN
; (7 ' ) Wﬁ%%&v Cap

o e, RO R R

el
o
>

Trainer Ben Ahrens Barrier 6

Jockey Janette K Johnson 54.0kg Prizemoney $6,125

Win Range - W&P% 0-7

Career 28:0-1-1 12 Mths 16:0-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 14:0-1-0  Dead 4:0-0-0 Slow 7:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

I

@82@ @4(1)5
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650. NSW/VIC/TAS: 03:15 pm
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder. NT: 02:45 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 02:45 pm
Circumference: 1885m. B (I
For No age restriction. Rating Based. BenchMark 70. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Serpent (NZ) Dale Missen David Scanes 7570580505 13:3-1-0 $40,009 23% 31% 8 60
2. Hush Power Jackson Morris Scott Morrisey 5288443540 43:6-5-5 $67,300 14% 37% 6 58
3. Pinball Lass (NZ) Sairyn Fawke (a2) Kris Lees 17351s7s74 17:4-3-3 $59,610 24% 59% 1 58
4. Maginnis Magee Scott Galloway Kelvin Hickmott 2717564411 57:7-4-5 $75325 12% 28% 5 575
5. Main Street Michael Hellyer Kelly Doughty 6001740555 31:4-2-5 $37,550 13% 35% 7 555
6. Stuboy Luke Rolls Bryan Guy 2500509191 26:3-4-3 $39850 12% 38% 4 555
1. Carbon Taikun Priscilla Schmidt Marcus Wilson 7540753348 37:4-2-1 $58470 11% 35% 2 55
8. Burnout Laura Cheshire Maryann Brosnan 8648899959 30:22-2-4  $111650 7% 27% 3 54
SCRATCHED
Bar
8 MW 1. Serpent -
7 MK 5. Main Street -
6 MK 2. Hush Power -
5 KX 4. Maginnis Magee -
4 MW 6. Stuboy -
3 /1" 8.Burnout -
2 @ 1. Carbon Taikun -
Lo B 3Pinballlass o o Ao Biect
tiom3-metres-400-W/Post-4metresRemainder: Race-Direction

i M Gold Coast | Page 17
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SERPENT
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Paere:

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $40,009
W&P% 23-31

Trainer David Scanes
Jockey Dale Missen 60.0kg
Win Range 1600m - 2500m

Career 13:3-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Good 8:3-0-0 Dead 4:0-1-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
@80¢ @408

AR
@%@Lé@% 94 g 1

Trainer Scott Morrisey

Jockey Jackson Morris 58.0kg

Win Range 1400m - 1800m

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $67,300
W&P% 14-37

Career 43:6-5-5 12 Mths 20:3-1-2 1st Up 3:0-0-2  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Good 27:3-2-3  Dead 10:1-1-2  Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 5:2-2-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 16:4-4-0 Track 31:6-5-4  Trk/Dst 16:4-4-0

L TR

Trainer Kris Lees
Jockey Sairyn Fawke 58.0kg
Win Range 1100m - 1800m

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $59,610
W&P% 24-59

Career 17:4-3-3 12 Miths 9:2-0-1  1stUp 5:2-1-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-0

Good 14:4-2-2  Dead 2:0-1-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
) +
605 1 $20 Pinisalt't2 1

Trainer Kelvin Hickmott Barrier 5

Jockey Scott Galloway 57.5kg Prizemoney $75,325

Win Range 1300m - 1900m W&P% 12-28

Career 57:7-4-5 12 Mths 23:4-1-3 1st Up 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:1-0-0
Good 32:3-1-3  Dead 7:1-1-0 Slow 7:1-1-1 Heavy 7:1-1-1
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 9:1-0-2 Trk/Dst 3:0-0-1
Wey By Odds Winsieseningagain 5e. 426 @808 @40
LR -
55 5 e '57:5Kg 3.90L 1:40.25
Trainer Kelly Doughty Barrier 7
Jockey Michael Hellyer 55.5kg Prizemoney $37,550

Win Range 1666m - 1800m W&P% 13-35

Career 31:4-2-5 12 Mths 13:1-0-0 1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-2
Good 14:1-2-1  Dead 11:2-0-2  Slow 2:0-0-1 Heavy 4:1-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dlst 8:3-0-1 Track 11:2-0-3  Trk/Dst 6:2-0-1
(R
IOy 179
Trainer Bryan Guy Barrier 4
Jockey Luke Rolls 55.5kg Prizemoney $39,850

Win Range 1666m - 1800m W&P% 12-38

Career 26:3-4-3 12 Mths 14:2-1-2 1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Good 18:2-3-2  Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 3:0-1-0 Heavy 4:1-0-1
Jockey 5:1-1-1  Dist 7:2-2-0 Track 11:2-1-1  Trk/Dst 6:2-1-0

05

Dol 3;)30|_152 01 @800 @40
Bl i
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CARBON TAIKUN
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Barrier 2
Prizemoney $58,470
W&P% 11-35

Trainer Marcus Wilson
Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 55.0kg
Win Range 1400m

Career 37:4-2-7 12 Mths 16:2-1-2 1stUp 7:0-1-1  2nd Up 6:0-0-2

Good 19:1-2-4  Dead 7:1-0-2 Slow 6:0-0-0 Heavy 5:2-0-1

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 10:3-1-3  Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
EEE L R

13 % ’1%% 519% 2 19 1

Trainer Maryann Brosnan Barrier 3

Jockey Laura Cheshire 54.0kg Prizemoney $111,650

Win Range 1200m - 1600m W&P% 7-27

Career 30:2-2-4 12 Mths 8:0-0-0 1stUp 6:1-0-1  2nd Up 5:0-1-0

Good 12:0-2-2  Dead 12:2-0-1  Slow 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Mﬂ3001

5

in02gaiR.58.5kg 3.00L 1426 @895@493
A ’é%}%g@ﬁss.m I
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Prize $13,000. 1st $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650. NSW/VIC/TAS: 03:51 pm
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder. NT: 03:21 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 03:21 pm
Circumference: 1885m. WA: 051 pm
For No age restriction. Rating Based. Class 4. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. In the Genes Cassandra Schmidt ~ Rex Lipp 7356810522 28:4-4-2 $46,300 14% 36% 10 59
(al.5)
2. Rainbow Magic Julien Kokotajlo Jim Murdoch 11435675s1 15:4-1-1 $31,250 27% 40% 1 585
3. Eye Winsome Patrick Holmes Les Kelly 1567392406 16:3-2-2 $31,075 19% 44% 6 58
4. Source of Harmony Luke Rolls Grant Marshall 6011232636 28:3-6-7 $56,885 11% 57% 8 58
5. Euphorbia Rachael Murray (a2) Ben Hull 3268905077 32:4-3-6 $81,180 13% 41% 3 57
6. Black Ninja (NZ) Jackson Morris Toby Edmonds 5316766544 18:2-0-2 $22850 11% 22% 9 565
7. Warp Nine Dale Missen Tony Sears 0561916234 34:4-5-5 $49,000 12% 41% 5 565
8. Desperate Dan Ben Looker Alan Ryan 5505124149 35:4-4-4 $42250 11% 34% 2 56
9. Mr Ellaval Michael Hellyer Kim Loy 0143058708 38:4-3-2 $51,100 11% 24% 7 545
SCRATCHED
Bar
10 ANA 1.Inthe Genes -
9 MW" 6.Black Ninja -
8 % 4. Source of -
Harmony
7 1€ 9.MrElaval -
6 M 3.EyeWinsome -
5 X 7.Warp Nine -
3 M 5.Euphorbia -
2 kA 8. Desperate Dan -
1

2. Rib a
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Trainer Rex Lipp Barrier 10
Jockey Cassandra Schmidt 59.0kg Prizemoney $46,300
Win Range 1200m - 1600m W&P% 14-36
Career 28:4-4-2 12 Mths 13:1-3-1 1stUp 4:1-1-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Good 17:4-4-0  Dead 7:0-0-2 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0 D|st 7:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
% B% 1y f2 J e 56 %ﬁ%?% .§1 @80? @40%
/ 0 ". ) / - 0L 0:57.04 4 4
Trainer Jim Murdoch Barrier 1
Jockey Julien Kokotajlo 58.5kg Prizemoney $31,250
Win Range 900m - 1400m W&P% 27-40
Career 15:4-1-1 12 Mths 9:3-0-1 1stUp 4:2-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Good 7:3-0-1 Dead 2:0-0-0 Slow 3:1-0-0 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Jockey 42-0-1  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 7:3-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
RLT T
Trainer Les Kelly Barrier 6
Jockey Patrick Holmes 58.0kg Prizemoney $31,075
Win Range 1100m - 1200m W&P% 19-44
Career 16:3-2-2 12 Mths 9:1-1-1  1stUp 5:2-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Good 11:2-0-1  Dead 3:0-2-1 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 8:2-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgi Bn  §sldg i " A @89 @400
588 1 %% SR %mgaaomm 1§ 1@
Trainer Grant Marshall Barrier 8
Jockey Luke Rolls 58.0kg Prizemoney $56,885
Win Range 1158m - 1300m W&P% 11-57
Career 28:3-6-7 12 Mths 19:2-5-4 1st Up 3:0-1-1 ~ 2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 14:1-3-3  Dead 7:1-1-0 Slow 3:0-2-1 Heavy 4:1-0-3
Jockey 3:0-2-0  Dist 11:0-3-2 Track 3:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 3:0-2-0

“@”Bfé B% ?355 E&%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%@ @892 @4%

Trainer Ben Hull
Jockey Rachael Murray 57.0kg
Win Range 1213m - 1457m
Career 32:4-3-6
Good 15:3-2-1
Jockey 0:0-0-0

Dead 12:1-1-3
Dist 6:0-1-2

1

Trainer Toby Edmonds

Jockey Jackson Morris 56.5kg

Win Range 1200m - 2220m
Career 18:2-0-2 12 Mths 9:1-0-2
Good 8:1-0-1 Dead 5:1-0-1
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0

O 8 Gl

12 Mths 13:0-2-1 1st Up 7:2-1-1

Barrier 3

Prizemoney $81,180

W&P% 13-41

2nd Up 6:1-1-0
Heavy 3:0-0-0
Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

0L 1:22.4 @849 @409

1:03.92 g 18

Barrier 9

Prizemoney $22,850

We&P% 11-22
1st Up 41-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-1
Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
@80§ @40§

1

Slow 2:0-0-2
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Barrier 5
Prizemoney $49,000
W&P% 12-41

Trainer Tony Sears
Jockey Dale Missen 56.5kg
Win Range 1200m - 1650m

Career 34:4-5-5 12 Mths 11:2-1-1 1stUp 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Good 15:2-2-3  Dead 7:1-1-0 Slow 3:1-0-0 Heavy 8:0-2-2
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

LR
Trainer Alan Ryan

Jockey Ben Looker 56.0kg
Win Range 1200m - 1410m

¥, @849 @449
R C

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $42,250
W&P% 11-34

Career 35:4-4-4 12 Mths 17:3-1-2 1stUp 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-1

Good 18:2-3-1  Dead 6:2-0-1 Slow 5:0-1-1 Heavy 5:0-0-1

Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 7:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Lol
: $4.2$ é i é (523983

Trainer Kim Loy Barrier 7

Jockey Michael Hellyer 54.5kg Prizemoney $51,100

Win Range 1200m - 2000m We&P% 11-24

Career 38:4-3-2 12 Mths 9:1-0-1 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5:1-0-1
Good 22:2-2-1  Dead 10:1-1-1  Slow 3:0-0-0 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

T

T
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Prize $13,000. Ist $8,450. 2nd $2,600. 3rd $1,300. 4th $650.
Rail: 3 metres 400-W/Post; 4 metres Remainder.

Straight: 400m.
Circumference: 1885m.
For No age restriction. Rating Based. Class 1. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Horse
1. Magnetic Star
2. Topending

4. Beijing Dancer

6. Definitely Bay

7. Jundah Jack

8. Sybil Action

9. Cool Trick

10. Gods Gift to Women
11. Breeze On By

12. Neomagic

13. Black Bandana

14. Magic in Action

Jockey
Justin P Stanley
Patrick Holmes

Michael Hellyer

Bobby El-Issa
Rachael Murray (a2)
Priscilla Schmidt
Jackson Morris
Luke Rolls

Sairyn Fawke (a2)
Laura Cheshire
Chelsea Jokic (a3)
Ben Looker

Trainer
John Holcombe
Peter Hulbert

John Gilmore

Rochelle Smith
Harold Norman
Stephen Lee
Les Ross

Grant Marshall
John Morrisey
David Scanes
Pat Randall
Graeme Shaw

Last 10
s0126s476
105940333

4734921544

3531890307
0758437732
351006

0524022175
4548614829
6757992001
3374057755
8506105975
5580645627

Career
7:1-1-0
8:1-0-3

19:1-3-2

11:1-0-3
22:1-1-7

6:1-0-1
11:1-3-0
12:1-1-0
15:1-1-0
33:1-4-5
11:1-1-0
16:1-1-0

Prize
$16,200
$14,675

$21,475

$7,550
$17,625
$10,125
$14,700
$12,425
$13,200
$26,170
$11,575

$9,650

W%
14%
13%

5%

9%
5%
17%
9%
8%
1%
3%
9%
6%

NSW/VIC/TAS: 04:30 pm

NT: 04:00 pm
SA: 04:00 pm
WA: 02:30 pm

P% Bar Wgt
29% 4 59
5% 2 59

SCRATCHED

32% 13 57

SCRATCHED
36% 1 545
41% 5 545
33% 12 545
36% 9 54
17% 11 54
13% 7 54
30% 6 54
18% 3 54
13% 8 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Bar
13 I~ 4. Beijing Dancer
12 & 8. Sybil Action -
11 S 10.Gods Gift to
Women
9. Cool Trick

® 2. Topending

— N W N U1 OO N o0 WO

< 14. Magic in Action
FX  11. Breeze On By

[ 12. Neomagic

7. Jundah Jack -
1. Magnetic Star

©" 13. Black Bandana

w 6. Definitely Bay
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Barrier 4
Prizemoney $16,200
W&P% 14-29

Trainer John Holcombe
Jockey Justin P Stanley 59.0kg
Win Range 1833m

Career 7:1-1-0 12 Mths 41-1-0  1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 4:1-1-0 Dead 1:0-0-0 Slow 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

; §g m&%ﬁgﬁ% 191Q}s2:11.44 @80§ @403

Trainer Peter Hulbert
Jockey Patrick Holmes 59.0kg
Win Range 1300m

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $14,675
W&P% 13-50

Career 8:1-0-3 12 Mths 8:1-0-3  1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-1
Good 7:1-0-3 Dead 0:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2.1-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 3:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
) 1} S e h
: 1 b33 %f?% G S 15405 19 18
Trainer John Gilmore Barrier 13
Jockey Michael Hellyer 57.0kg Prizemoney $21,475
Win Range 1100m W&P% 5-32
Career 19:1-3-2 12 Mths 12:1-2-1 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 9:0-2-1 Dead 4:1-0-0 Slow 3:0-0-1 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1 Dlst 8:0-1-0 Track 8:1-2-1 Trk/Dst 3:0-1-0
;g g et E%ﬁégl e i @423
-. 8 5%:%3 sl
Trainer Rochelle Smith Barrier 1
Jockey Bobby El-Issa 54.5kg Prizemoney $7,550
Win Range 1300m W&P% 9-36
Career 11:1-0-3 12 Mths 11:1-0-3 1st Up 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 9:1-0-2 Dead 2:0-0-1 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

o4 e T

Trainer Harold Norman Barrier 5

Jockey Rachael Murray 54.5kg Prizemoney $17,625

Win Range 1400m W&P% 5-41

Career 22:1-1-7 12 Mths 12:0-1-3 1st Up 4:0-0-2  2nd Up 4:0-0-1

Good 11:0-0-3  Dead 4:0-1-1 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 7:1-0-3

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 13:1-1-5 Track 17:1-1-6  Trk/Dst 12:1-1-4

Og1a Ris iqi 00k 1:25.02 @800 @49

R L

Trainer Stephen Lee Barrier 12

Jockey Priscilla Schmidt 54.5kg Prizemoney $10,125

Win Range 1100m W&P% 17-33

Career 6:1-0-1 12 Mths 6:1-0-1  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 2:0-0-1 Dead 4:1-0-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1

D|st1001

R
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Trainer Les Ross Barrier 9
Jockey Jackson Morris 54.0kg Prizemoney $14,700
Win Range 1200m W&P% 9-36
Career11:1-3-0 12 Mths 9:1-3-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Good 6:0-1-0 Dead 2:1-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-2-0
Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 4:0-2-0 Track 6:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 3:0-1-0
Wgi By O 890 @40
‘ER. -
4.27
Trainer Grant Marshall Barrier 11
Jockey Luke Rolls 54.0kg Prizemoney $12,425
Win Range 1200m W&P% 8-17
Career 12:1-1-0 12 Mths 12:1-1-0 1st Up 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 7:1-0-0 Dead 3:0-1-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
tER
Trainer John Morrisey Barrier 7
Jockey Sairyn Fawke 54.0kg Prizemoney $13,200
Win Range 1400m W&P% 7-13
Career 15:1-1-0 12 Mths 13:1-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Good 11:1-0-0  Dead 2:0-1-0 Slow 0:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-1-0  Dist 6:1-1-0 Track 12:1-1-0  Trk/Dst 5:1-1-0

1R e

Trainer David Scanes Barrier 6

Jockey Laura Cheshire 54.0kg Prizemoney $26,170

Win Range 1350m W&P% 3-30

Career 33:1-4-5 12 Mths 15:0-0-2 1st Up 6:0-3-0  2nd Up 6:0-1-3

Good 21:0-3-3  Dead 5:0-0-0 Slow 3:1-0-0 Heavy 4:0-1-2

Jockey 3:0-0-2  Dist 11:0-0-2 Track 17:0-2-3  Trk/Dst 10:0-0-2
Wg% 33 o%g; R 30L1:25.02 @305 @403

SN :24.04

Trainer Pat Randall Barrier 3

Jockey Chelsea Jokic 54.0kg Prizemoney $11,575

Win Range 1300m W&P% 9-18

Career11:1-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Good 6:0-0-0 Dead 2:1-0-0 Slow 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-1-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dlst 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

AR

Lt

Trainer Graeme Shaw Barrier 8

Jockey Ben Looker 54.0kg Prizemoney $9,650

Win Range 1350m W&P% 6-13

Career 16:1-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Good 7:1-0-0 Dead 5:0-0-0 Slow 1:0-1-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 12:0-1-0  Trk/Dst 4:0-0-0
Wi

il
ogdfm%@@%énmmoz § @409
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